
 

Order of Play 
Adelaide International 2023  
 
The order of play for the Adelaide International will be announced the day prior to matches 
commencing. 
 
Session times l 1 - 8 January 2023 

• Sunday 1 January: 
o Day session l 11am start (Gates Open 10am) 

• Monday 2 January - Thursday 5 January: 
o Day session l 11am start (Gates Open 10am) 
o Night session l NB 6:30pm (Gates Open 5:00pm) 

• Friday 6 January - QF 
o Day session l 11am start (Gates Open 10am) 
o Night session l NB 6:30pm (Gates Open 5:00pm) 

• Saturday 7 January - SF 
o Day session l 12pm start (Gates Open 11am) 
o Night session l NB 6:30pm (Gates Open 5:00pm) 

• Sunday 8 January - Final 
o Twilight Session l 2pm (Gates Open 1pm) 

Session times l 9 - 14 January 2023 

• Monday 9 January – Wednesday 11 January: 
o Day session l 11am start (Gates Open 10am) 
o Night session l NB 6:30pm (Gates Open 5:00pm) 

• Thursday 12 January - QF: 
o Day session l 11am start (Gates Open 10am) 
o Night session l NB 6:30pm (Gates Open 5:00pm) 

• Friday 13 January - SF 
o Day session l 12pm start (Gates Open 11am) 
o Night session l NB 6:30pm (Gates Open 5:00pm) 

• Saturday 14 January - Final 
o Twilight Session l 2pm (Gates Open 1pm) 

 

Our aim is to announce the schedule of play for each day the night before. Please note the above is 
subject to change. 


